
Yoghurt bowl
Natural yogurt, homemade granola, seasonal fresh fruits GF, V

Bircher Muesli
House made and served with sliced seasonal fruits. V 

Oatmeal Porridge
Caramelised banana, dried fruit and nuts. Trim milk, soy or almond milk
options available.

Eggs Benedict
English muffin with the choice of either champagne ham, smoked salmon,
or spinach. V

Bistro Lago signature Shakshuka
Bell pepper, tomatoes, cumin, egg, goat cheese, ciabatta V

Vegan coconut & chia seed bowl
Seasonal fresh fruits, nuts VG

Omelette
3 egg omelette with the option of fillings: onion, ham, cheese, tomato,
spinach.

Bistro Lago Big Breakfast
Roast Portabello mushroom, tomato, sausage & crispy bacon served with
ciabatta and your choice of eggs. 

For guests with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to
know about ingredients used, please ask one of our friendly team members.

Good Morning!
Welcome to breakfast at Bistro Lago. Your server will take your order at your table. 

22.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

25.00

22.00

25.00

33.00

6.50 / 7.00

6.50 / 7.00

6.50 / 7.00

6.50 / 7.00

6.50 

6.00

6.50 / 7.00

5.00

Flat White

Latte

Mochaccino

Cappuccino

Long Black

Short Black

Hot Chocolate

Selection of Dilmah teas and Herbal Infusions

BREAKFAST

HOT BEVERAGES Small/Large

Continental Breakfast | $35 Full Buffet Breakfast | $47
Pastries
Cold items
Cereals
Tea, Coffee & Juices

Continental Breakfast plus
Scrambled eggs
Bacon
Hash browns
Sausages


