## Good Morning!

Welcome to breakfast at Bistro Lago. Your server will take your order at your table.

## Continental Breakfast | \$35

ciabatta and your choice of eggs.

## Full Buffet Breakfast | \$47

Pastries
Cold items
Cereals
Tea, Coffee & Juices

Continental Breakfast plus Scrambled eggs Bacon Hash browns Sausages

## **BREAKFAST**

<b>Yoghurt bowl</b> Natural yogurt, homemade granola, seasonal fresh fruits GF, V	22.00
Bircher Muesli House made and served with sliced seasonal fruits. V	22.00
Oatmeal Porridge Caramelised banana, dried fruit and nuts. Trim milk, soy or almond milk options available.	22.00
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> English muffin with the choice of either champagne ham, smoked salmon, or spinach. V	24.00
Bistro Lago signature Shakshuka Bell pepper, tomatoes, cumin, egg, goat cheese, ciabatta V	25.00
Vegan coconut & chia seed bowl Seasonal fresh fruits, nuts VG	22.00
Omelette 3 egg omelette with the option of fillings: onion, ham, cheese, tomato, spinach.	25.00
Bistro Lago Big Breakfast Roast Portabello mushroom, tomato, sausage & crispy bacon served with	33.00

HOT BEVERAGES	Small/Large
Flat White	6.50 / 7.00
Latte	6.50 / 7.00
Mochaccino	6.50 / 7.00
Cappuccino	6.50 / 7.00
Long Black	6.50
Short Black	6.00
Hot Chocolate	6.50 / 7.00
Selection of Dilmah teas and Herbal Infusions	5.00

For guests with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask one of our friendly team members.

